No Meeting Held
Attended
Regrets
On Approved Leave

2022 Council Attendance
January - September 2022

Regular Meeting

Jan

Feb

Mar

May Jun Jul | Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Loosley, Brad

Deighton, Wade

Field, Joel

O'Hara, Ross

Purdy, Grant

Souch, Marty

Welten, Don

Education Meeting

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May Jun Jul | Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Loosley, Brad

Deighton, Wade

Field, Joel

O'Hara, Ross

Purdy, Grant

Souch, Marty

Welten, Don

Public Info Meeting

Jan

Feb

Mar

May Jun Jul | Aug

Loosley, Brad

Deighton, Wade

Field, Joel

O'Hara, Ross

Purdy, Grant

Souch, Marty

Welten, Don

Advisory Commitees
of Council

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Parks & Recreation

Deighton, Wade

Welten, Don

Field, Joel

Heritage

Field, Joel

Souch, Marty

Fire Management

Field, Joel

Purdy, Grant

Health & Wellness

Purdy, Grant

Souch, Marty

Petrolia 150th

O'Hara, Ross

Souch, Marty

Emergency Mgmt

Field, Joel

Purdy, Grant

Liaison Committee
members

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jun

Waste Mgmt

Souch, Martyl

SCRCA

Loosley, Bradl

Lambton Trails




DAT

Field, Joel
O'Hara, Ross

Jan

Feb

March

pril

June

July

Aug

Sep

Deighton, Wadel

YMCA

Deighton, Wadel

Court of Revision

Welten, Donl

Com. of Adjustment

Field, Joell

Lambton Historical

Souch, Martyl




Meetings Held

Attended

Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec Brad Loosley
Regular Council 11 11
Education Session 1 1
Public Info Meeting 6 6
SCRCA 5
Wade Deighton
Regular Council 11 7
Education Session 1 0
Public Info Meeting 6 4
Lambton Trails 3 0
Parks & Recreation 4 0
YMCA 0 0
Joel Field
Regular Council 11 8
Education Session 1 1
Public Info Meeting 6 5
Com. Of Adjustment 4 3
DAT 15 13
Parks & Recreation 6 5
Emergency Management 0 0
Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec Fire Management 0 0
Heritage 5 4
Grant Purdy
Regular Council 11 11
Education Session 1 1
Public Info Meeting 6 5

%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

63.64%
0.00%
66.67%
0.00%
0.00%

72.73%
100.00%
83.33%
75.00%
86.67%

83.33%

80.00%

100.00%
100.00%
83.33%



Fire Management 0 0
Emergency Management 0 0
Health & Wellness 0 0
Ross O'Hara
Regular Council 11 11
Education Session 1 1
Public Info Meeting 6 5
DAT 15 13
Petrolia 150 5 5
Marty Souch
Regular Council 11 11
Education Session 1 1
Public Info Meeting 6 6
Heritage 5 4
Petrolia 150 5 4
Health & Wellness 0 0
Lambton Historical 5 4
Waste Mgmt. 0 0
Don Welten
Regular Council 11 10
Education Session 1 1
Public Info Meeting 6 5
Court of Revision 0 0
Parks & Recreation 4 1

100.00%
100.00%
83.33%
86.67%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
80.00%

80.00%

90.91%

100.00%

83.33%

25.00%



	Jan - Sept 2022

