No Meeting Held	
Attended	
Regrets	
On Approved Leave	

2022 Council Attendance January - September 2022

	Ī																	Advisory Commitees						
Regular Meeting	Jan	Feb	Mar	Α	pr	Ιм	lay	J.	un	Jul	Aug	S	бер	Oc	t	Nov	Dec	of Council	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
Loosley, Brad													<u> </u>	Ī	-			Parks & Recreation				. 10-	,	
Deighton, Wade																		Deighton, Wade						
Field, Joel																		Welten, Don						
O'Hara, Ross																		Field, Joel						
Purdy, Grant																		Heritage						
Souch, Marty																		Field, Joel						
Welten, Don																		Souch, Marty						
	-		-			-		-		-	-						-	Fire Management						
Education Meeting	Jan	Feb	Mar	Α	pr	М	lay	Jı	un	Jul	Aug	S	ер	Ос	t	Nov	Dec	Field, Joel						
Loosley, Brad																		Purdy, Grant						
Deighton, Wade																		Health & Wellness						
Field, Joel																		Purdy, Grant						
O'Hara, Ross																		Souch, Marty						
Purdy, Grant																		Petrolia 150th			-	•	•	-
Souch, Marty																		O'Hara, Ross						
Welten, Don																		Souch, Marty						
																		Emergency Mgmt						
Public Info Meeting	Jan	Feb	Mar	Α	pr	М	lay	Jı	un	Jul	Aug	S	ер	Oc	t	Nov	Dec	Field, Joel						
Loosley, Brad																		Purdy, Grant						
																		Liaison Committee						1
Deighton, Wade																		members	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
Field, Joel																		Waste Mgmt						
O'Hara, Ross																		Souch, Marty						
Purdy, Grant																		SCRCA						
Souch, Marty																		Loosley, Brad						
Welten, Don																		Lambton Trails						

DAT	Jä	an	Fe	eb	Ma	irch	Α	pril	М	ay	Ju	ne	Ju	ly	Αι	Jg	Se	ер
Field, Joel																		
O'Hara, Ross																		

Deighton, Wade			
YMCA			
Deighton, Wade			
Court of Revision			
Welten, Don			
Com. of Adjustment			
Field, Joel			
Lambton Historical			
Souch, Marty			
<u></u>			

Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
			•		
			,		
Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec

	Meetings Held	Attended	%
Brad Loosley			
Regular Council	11	11	100.00%
Education Session	1	1	100.00%
Public Info Meeting	6	6	100.00%
SCRCA	5	5	100.00%
Wade Deighton			
Regular Council	11	7	63.64%
Education Session	1	0	0.00%
Public Info Meeting	6	4	66.67%
Lambton Trails	3	0	0.00%
Parks & Recreation	4	0	0.00%
YMCA	0	0	
Joel Field			
Regular Council	11	8	72.73%
Education Session	1	1	100.00%
Public Info Meeting	6	5	83.33%
Com. Of Adjustment	4	3	75.00%
DAT	15	13	86.67%
Parks & Recreation	6	5	83.33%
Emergency Management	0	0	
Fire Management	0	0	
Heritage	5	4	80.00%
Grant Purdy			
Regular Council	11	11	100.00%
Education Session	1	1	100.00%
Public Info Meeting	6	5	83.33%

Emergency Management 0 0 Health & Wellness 0 0 Ross O'Hara 1 11 11 100.00% Education Session 1 1 100.00% Public Info Meeting 6 5 83.33% DAT 15 13 86.67% Petrolia 150 5 5 100.00%
Ross O'Hara 11 11 100.00% Education Session 1 1 100.00% Public Info Meeting 6 5 83.33% DAT 15 13 86.67%
Regular Council 11 11 100.00% Education Session 1 1 100.00% Public Info Meeting 6 5 83.33% DAT 15 13 86.67%
Education Session 1 1 100.00% Public Info Meeting 6 5 83.33% DAT 15 13 86.67%
Public Info Meeting 6 5 83.33% DAT 15 13 86.67%
DAT 15 13 86.67%
Petrolia 150 5 5 100.00%
Marty Souch
Regular Council 11 11 100.00%
Education Session 1 1 100.00%
Public Info Meeting 6 6 100.00%
Heritage 5 4 80.00%
Petrolia 150 5 4 80.00%
Health & Wellness 0 0
Lambton Historical 5 4 80.00%
Waste Mgmt. 0 0
Don Welten
Regular Council 11 10 90.91%
Education Session 1 1 100.00%
Public Info Meeting 6 5 83.33%
Court of Revision 0 0
Parks & Recreation 4 1 25.00%